18.29(SB
22.50M Wide North Usman Road

14.40
&
L 1 —T o)
B @
N N~
<
; <
| 4
! 23.77
RAMP SECTION
L —18.15(SB) — -
‘ 18.30(PB) _—
- 11000 |-
f
Rll /TEQAR\%STING RAIN WATEQAR ESTING
- 1.51 1.50 1H
23.80 LONG and 2.79 HIGH ONE WAY RAMP
|
3 1$
< |4
i i
% -
()
Q
0
>
S
®
7
RAI AIIE_RCQARVE TING RAIN ATERC; K?VESTI&G
@
%
[0}
S
=
=
Q
o
L Building Height : 12.00 Mtrs .
m@ o| om
0L No of Floors : BF+S+3 & G+2 ] 2o
83 S| 2=
oo X 0 0
5 < <5 <
o
RAI ATRCDARVESTINC % RAIN ATEQD RVESTING
o
>_
<
=
L
Z
@)
T
Q
T
N~
®
N
a
pa
<
o
p
@)
-
=
N~
N
™
N
RAIN WATH QAR\/ESTINC RAIN ATE@A RVESTING
O
=
|
14.42 LONG and 1.20 HIGH HANDICAP RAMP
- 1.63 ﬂ ' i 1.51 11
: - :
4 -]
i =
TeE ] I
. ol 250 | 9 (U/G)TANK .
Qe 2l 528 | «| (DOMESTIC WATER SUMP) | 2
ZZW
SZ8 HCP-1 g
l L TXz RAIN|WATERHBRVESTING
(B« | 5.95 - | =
RAI ATEQAR\/ESTING e
ENT.GATE %Q\’ T
| | 4.50 | 18.30(PB — 1505 10.00

—~ 2250 |-

SITE PLAN

o 2250 =

Silver Coated Drum

Solar Water Heating System
NOT TO SCALE

TYPICAL PILECAP SECTION FOR

SINGLE 600g PILE ALONE

.75
10-Y16
Y8-HELICALS @ 8'C/C

7509 PILE

(SAFE LOAD 120TONNES)

/\ EXISTING G.L

EMPTY BORING| —f—

WY :I\ ‘\ ‘\ ‘\ ‘\‘\ ‘\ ‘\ ‘\% ‘\ ‘\‘\ ‘\‘\ ‘\ ‘\ ‘\ H o

A WY \K VL W L W W W W LWL W W L WL VL W WLV R W W W W
\

AWWYAW WY
IR ARWY

L I

AW AR AMAR ANAR ARAR AR AR ARAR AR AR AR W'

AWV EEWYiu

TYPICAL SECTION OF PILE
(BORED CAST IN-SITU PILE)

15.14

5.38

23.80 LONG and 2.79 HIGH ONE WAY RAMP

| 6.05

upP

6.05

42.66
42.66

23.77 LONG and 2.97 HIGH ONE WAY RAMP

TWO WAY DRIVEWAY

™
—
L
-

1.91x2.51

=
L
=
S
@
]
x
0
~
S
=
<
4
a
4
<

upP

CP-2[MECH] (Mechanical)-11

CR-2[MECH] (Mechanical)-12

CP|HAND RAIL0.75 x 0.90M.Hi

$TAIRGASE

| PP HAND RAIL 0.75 x

LIFT1
2.13x1.91

PHP HAND RAIL 0.75 x O}

LIFT2
2.13x1.90

90 HT|

CP-2[MECH] (Mechanical)-9

CP-3[MECH] (Mechanical)-10

34.00

CP-3[MECH] (Mechanical)-8

CP-3[MECH] (Mechanical)-7

CP-2[MECH] (Mechanical)-6

CP-3[MECH] (Mechanical)-5

CP-3[MECH] (Mechanical)-4

CP-2[MECH] (Mechanical)-3

DN

T 500214

15.14

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

RAINWATER PIPE " GATE GUTTER
N \ R.C.C. SLAB
\‘.' o HERMETICALLY
'~ \ RECHARGE WELL MANHOLE al_ SEALED GL
N, A SCIENTIFICALLY_I A L 7K
A CLOSED :
N ’ - L 3
\ L\-LI_I |
0 SECTION PCC 1:4:8_,
I | |
/’ N “pc.c.14s8
S SECTION —— MAN HLOE
4N FILTER GRAMS (0.91X0.91)
\\ !!‘ 1.98
0% \\ 23 152 -ZL,__
S U T
ARR ) I 74 *
/0 MAN HOLE 2 5.49 ﬁ_
‘A / . 5 < ! 2.99 !
BORE WELL o CHARGE WELL % . PLAN OF METRO WATER U.G.SUMP
~_ VAN HOLE PLAN FOR HERMATICALLY SEALED
—y RAIN WATER HARVESTING 5.49 x1.90x1.50 (CAPACITY- 15,000 LITERS )
T U.G SUMP TO DETAIL
DETAIL OF RWH-2A DUG WELL
RWH - RAIN WATER HARVESTING
I 15.14 |
T THE P —— [ | | .
d
L
PCP Nd AIL0.75 x
(@]
©
N
I e 1
()] 2 L_I'é
g =
© ©
< <
™ ™
~—T&3.20 3.20 ' 487 4 .37 +—
]H_X.FAN )
o
ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER ROOM | [RS1
& S !
< 6.00 =
]H_X.FAN -
] o
%_ . 6.20 9.14 l cp|HAND RAILl 0.75 x 9.90M.HT
< uP - i
$TAIRCASE q
15.14 N[as n %
ISe CP|HAND RAIL| 0.75 x 0.90M.H g
U
DN
5.1 I
;X\) R -I 286 PCP HAND RAIL 0.75 x 0. .H %
© L
| LIFT1
2.13x1.91
| PCP HAND RAIL 0.7§ OM.HIH
(o)
I LIFT2 o
2.13x1.91 -
~ L
Yo}
L ~
©PHTOILET
P I-‘I_NDICAEPFé)éANDRAI FXIOMHT.
5 b1
o 1 3 |2 ToILET I’
© — 2.23
 — 233 —H
N
~
o =
<
(42] -
" L h
<
3.71 I
r I T SHOP
vl (€
~
9 o
R, = 5
(o)
o N
> ~
=
>
Bl 3 [
: Q <
I ~
N~
(o8] [To)
< [He
§e)
C
©
°
O —= 7.85
o - —
(\! O T HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL .75 X .90 M HT. 8
"~ < o 14.42 LONG and 1.20 HIGH HANDICAP RAMP '
5 o I
~ o
l <
HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL0.75x0.90M HT. }
0’.
. 3
- ’l_m :1 RS2 E- g
“ o f
—|1.85 . 1.85 1.89 . 1.89 . =— 3.62 . 4.03 !
z
o
; 15.14 I

STILT( Part))GROUND(Part) FLOOR PLAN

|

Buzullah Road
Kalanikethan Joyalukkas
o
<<
/ Krishnan Street O  Rajachar st. \
o
4
Madurai Athinam —- | <
=
9.97M Wide Krishnaswamy Str%ét
PRO.SIT w
NAC Jewelle g /
=
S
0
L N
N
KEY PLAN

(Not To Scale)

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)

.06

4.66

PERPORATED SLAB 13" THICK

RIVER SAND

SILT ARRESTER

BRICK WORK FOR

SUPPORTING SLAB
PEBBLE/BROCKEN BRICKS

SILT ARRESTER

PERCOLATION PIT

SITE PLAN

SHEET NO.
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SITE PLAN

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR ( Mechanized Car Parking) +STILT
FLOOR + 3 FLOORS OFFICE USE & GROUND FLOOR +2
FLOORS COMMERCIAL BUILDING(Height -12.0m)
AVAILING PREMIUM FSI AT PLOT NO:12,
OLD DOOR NO : 39,NEW DOOR NO:157,NORTH USMAN
ROAD, T.NAGAR, CHENNAI-600 017,COMPRISED IN
T.S.NO : 5238, BLOCK NO :119,0F KODAMBAKKAM
VILLAGE, WITH IN THE LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI

CORPORATION.

A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
AREA AS PER PATTA 892.00
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 891.86
AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI 891.86
STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 1883.57
FSI FACTOR 2.112
COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA

A) PARKING STATEMENT

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
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SPECIFICATION
MODEL NO. RR-PZ-21300
CAR'S 08 CAR'S
(06 SEDAN,02 SUV)
LENGTH [5000 MM
WIDTH  |2000 WITH MIRROR MM
1550 (1F, PIT) MM
CAR SIZE | HEIGHT
2000 (GF) MM
WEIGHT |1800 (1F, PIT) G
2000 (GF)
1F LIFTING MOTOR | 1.5Kw x 4P
1F LIFTING SPEED  |3.5 | M/MIN
PIT LIFTING MOTOR | 1.5Kw x 4P
PIT LIFTING SPEED |35 | M/MIN
TRAVELING MOTOR | 0.2Kw x 4P
TRAVELING SPEED |55 M/MIN
CONTROL P.L.C
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FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:A (BUILDING)

G.L.

0.15m@
BORE WELL DE

TAIL

APPROVAL CONDITION

FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS COMM. | RESI. IND. SPEC. bu FSI AREA

Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

THIRD FLOOR 645.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 645.87

SECOND FLOOR 645.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 645.87

FIRST FLOOR 206.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 206.91

GROUND PARKING FLOOR 384.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 384.92 SCALE 1100

BASEMENT PARKING FLLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 Signature Not Verified

Total 1883.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1883.57
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT CHENNAI METRO

FSI AREA TOTAL Digitally Signed by;
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN o s SPEC DU FSI AREA Assistant Planner:
MM. | RESL | IND. PEC. Sign Date: 06/12/2023 5:

A-1 (BUILDING) 1883.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1883.57 Letterd¥@ecr e MPAREINH
Total 1883.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1883.57 Approval No.

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject
to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature rified
Digitally Signe
Architect: MM APPAN

Sign Date: 05/19/2023 2:45:27 PM

Approval Date : 06/09/2

Permit No. OL-0034D'

%

MAR M.S

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

KEY [NEY NCKEY|
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QR
CODE

ARCH_E (36.00_x_48.00 Inches)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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SHEET NO. 2/2

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR ( Mechanized C ar Parking) + STILT
FLOOR + 3 FLOORS OFFICE USE & GROUND FLOOR +2

FLOORS COMMERCIAL BUILDING(Height -12.0m)
AVAILING PREMIUM FSI AT PLOT NO:12,

OLD DOOR NO : 39,NEW DOOR NO:157,NORTH USMAN
ROAD, T.NAGAR,CHENNAI-600 017,COMPRISED IN
T.S.NO : 5238, BLOCK NO :119,0F KODAMBAKKAM
VILLAGE, WITH IN THE LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI

CORPORATION.

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE  1:100

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

APPROVED
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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